
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Kinds of Fee 

Tuition fee 

Library Fee 

Facilities Fee 

University Annual fee 

University Enrolment fee 

(Wherever applicable) 

Students welfare fund 

Students Coucil fee 

University sports fee 

University Students Insurance 

+ Gadge Baba Adhyasan 

University Disaster Fee 

University Ashwamegh Fee 

University Corpus fund 

Games & Sports 

Gymkhana fee 

ECA fee 

Medical Exam. Fee 

Identity Card 

Physical Eff.test 

College Exam fee 

College magzine 

Cycle stand Fee 

Student Co-op.Store 

Admission Fee 

Practical Fee (M.Com.) 

Students Aid Funds  

Security Funds 

S.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

 

M.A.I/M.Com.I 

3000 

1330 

805 

70 

100 

 

10 

05 

150 

10 

 

10 

30 

10 

100 

25 

70 

45 

30 

25 

100 

70 

50 

11 

20 

2665 

25 

50 

 

M.A.II/M.Com.II 

3000 

1330 

805 

70 

100 

 

10 

05 

150 

10 

 

10 

30 

10 

100 

25 

70 

45 

30 

25 

100 

70 

50 

00 

20 

2665 

25 

50 

 

Self Financing Stream 

M.A.Political Science/History & M.Com. 


