

**Self Financing Stream**  
**M.A.Political Science/History & M.Com.**

<b>S.No</b>	<b>Kinds of Fee</b>	<b>M.A.I/M.Com.I</b>	<b>M.A.II/M.Com.II</b>
1	Tuition fee	3000	3000
2	Library Fee	1330	1330
3	Facilities Fee	805	805
4	University Annual fee	70	70
5	University Enrolment fee (Wherever applicable)	100	100
6	Students welfare fund	10	10
7	Students Coucil fee	05	05
8	University sports fee	150	150
9	University Students Insurance + Gadge Baba Adhyasan	10	10
10	University Disaster Fee	10	10
11	University Ashwamegh Fee	30	30
12	University Corpus fund	10	10
13	Games & Sports	100	100
14	Gymkhana fee	25	25
15	ECA fee	70	70
16	Medical Exam. Fee	45	45
17	Identity Card	30	30
18	Physical Eff.test	25	25
19	College Exam fee	100	100
20	College magazine	70	70
21	Cycle stand Fee	50	50
22	Student Co-op.Store	11	00
23	Admission Fee	20	20
24	Practical Fee (M.Com.)	2665	2665
25	Students Aid Funds	25	25
26	Security Funds	50	50